FLOW EZY FILTERS, INC.
P.O. Box 1749 , Ann Arbor, t.41chlgan 48106 , (734) 665-8777 , FAX (734) 665-4332
Spin-On Air Breather Adapter HOW TO ORDER
Converts standard breather installation
lo accept a high efficiency spin-on air breather
TBAF-12 Adapter only (For 30 G.P.M.
Spin-On)
• Complete With All Mounting Hardware TBAF-20 Adapter only (For 60 G.P.M.
Spin-On)
Spin-On Air Breather Elements
TBAF-12/20
Part Number
FEE-30-10
FEE-30-25
FEE-51-10
FEE-51-25
Flow
30 GPM
60 GPM
MOUNTING INFORMATION
2-5/16 DIA HOLE ~-DRILL SIX 11/64 DIA
MOUNTING HOLES.
SELF TAPPING SCREWS
INCLUDED WITH EACH UNIT.
+-B&-t---~2-7/8"-.r.c---+--ffi-+ ,C,
3-1/4
RESERVOIR J
* SCREEN & -------I
GASKET
3'\ 6''. 811
, & 13"
SCREENS AVAILABLE.
Micron (Nominal)
* SPIN-ON
AIR BREATHER
I
10
25
10
25
DATE: 07-01-97 DISK 49F /213F DRAWING NO. 11461-09 • MUST BE ORDERED SEPARATELY